SPS SOHO+
UNINTERRUPTIBLE POWER
SUPPLIES (UPS)
LIGTHING FLOW DIMMER-
STABILISERS
DC POWER SYSTEMS
STATIC INVERTERS
PHOTOVOLTAIC INVERTERS

Port USB
Software Monitoring and management for Windows, Unix, Linux and Mac
GENERALS Maximum altitude 2400 m.a.s.l.
Relative humidity Up to 95%, non-condensing
Temperature 0º C ÷ +40º C
Acoustic noise at 1 metre <40 dB <45 dB
STANDARDS Safety EN-62040-1-1; EN-60950-1
Electromagnetic Compatibility (EMC) EN-62040-2
Operating EN-62040-3
Quality and Environmental management ISO 9001 and ISO 14001
UPS monitoring and management software
enabling a controlled computer shutdown in the
event of prolonged blackout.  Valid for Windows,
Unix, Linux and Mac.
(1)  Battery mode
(2)  ± 10% for  SPS.1000.SOHO+
(3)  PC + LCD 15”
6
MODEL POWER
(VA / W)
DIMENSIONS
(D x W x H mm.)
WEIGHT
(Kg)
SPS.400.SOHO+ UK 400 / 240 330 x 100 x 140 5
SPS.600.SOHO+ UK 600 / 360 330 x 100 x 140 6
SPS.800.SOHO+ UK 800 / 480 330 x 100 x 140 6.5
SPS.1000.SOHO+ UK 1,000 / 600 405 x 145 x 205 9
SPS.1400.SOHO+ UK 1,400 / 840 405 x 145 x 205 9.5
SPS.2000.SOHO+ UK 2,000 / 1,200 405 x 145 x 205 10
1000 VA400 / 600 / 800 VA